
FOOD MENU Coffee & KitchenTwenty Sixteen EST
2022

ALL DAY BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
SANDWICHES

Twenty Sixteen Full Breakfast
Hash brown, black pudding, roasted tomato, 
field mushroom, sausage, bacon, beans, your 
choice of egg and sourdough toast 

£7.65

Twenty Sixteen Veggie Breakfast (V)
Hash brown, field mushroom, roasted tomato, beans, 
veggie sausage, your choice of eggs, sourdough toast

£9.95

Eggs & bacon on toasted sourdough
Fried, scrambled or poached

£9.25

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce on a 
toasted English muffin

£6.50

Eggs Florentine (V)
Poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce 
on a toasted English muffin

Eggs Royale
Poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise 
sauce on a toasted English muffin

£8.50

Parmesan & Chorizo Hash
with fried egg and homemade beans    

£9.50

Avocado Smash & poached  eggs or halloumi (V)
with coriander, lime and chilli on toasted sourdough 
    

£6.95

Homemade  Granola (V)
with natural yoghurt, nuts & blueberries 
    

Toasted Sourdough (V) 
with homemade strawberry jam

£4.95

Homemade Porridge (V)
with honey & blueberries 
    

£4.50

£2.50

served on white or brown bread with a dressed salad & vegetable crisps

Toasted halloumi, tomato jam & gem lettuce (V)

Home roasted honey & mustard ham, gem 
lettuce with wholegrain mustard mayo

Toasted BLT

Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese & 
pickled cucumber

Chicken, chorizo & red pepper mayo

£6.25

£7.75

£6.95

£8.50

£6.50

BURGERS & SPECIALITY
SANDWICHES

Beef patty, onion crunch, pickled onions, chorizo 
jam, Monteray Jack cheese & bacon on a brioche bun, 
served with skin on fries

Twenty Sixteen Burger

Breaded chicken, bacon, chipotle mayo and 
Monteray Jack cheese on a brioche bun, served with
skin on fries

Chicken Burger

Halloumi and courgette patty, gem lettuce, 
chilli jam and tomato on a brioche bun, served 
with skin on fries

Halloumi Burger (V)

Homemade beer battered fish finger sandwich 
with tartare sauce and gem lettuce. Served with 
a dressed salad.

Posh Fish Finger Sandwich

£10.95

£10.25

£10.65

£8.65

£7.65

Gluten free bread
 available

Toasted Teacake (V) 
with butter

£3.50



FOOD MENU

Smoked Haddock Chowder
served with toasted sourdough

Home roasted ham, eggs & chips
Home roasted honey & mustard ham served 
with fried eggs and homemade chips

Warm, spiced Moroccan Pearl Cous Cous (VV)
with peas, carrots, peppers, apricots and mint

EST
2022

EXTRAS

Coffee & KitchenTwenty Sixteen 

£6.25

£7.50

Bacon Fries
Bacon, Ranch dressing, bacon mayo, chillies & 
spring onion. 
Vegan version available (VV)                                    

Hunter's Chicken Fries
with chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese, bacon, chillies &
spring onion

Homemade chips (V)

Skin on fries (V)

Greek Style Salad (V)
Feta, cucumber, tomato, olives, peppers & 
olive oil.

                                                                                                  

Homemade Soup of the Day (V)
served with bread & butter

Please note, our food is prepared in an 
environment where nuts are used and stored.

MAIN MEALS LOADED FRIES

Pasta Arrabbiata (VV)
Tagliatelle in a spiced tomato, garlic and basil 
sauce with spinach. 
Add chicken for £3.50

£7.50

£7.95

£8.50

£6.50

£7.95

£5.25

£4.95

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know 
and our servers can provide you with our allergen list. 




Cheesy Fries (V)
with Ranch dressing, chillies, spring onion & 
mixed peppers

Chip Shop Curry Fries (V)
with chillies & spring onion 

Garlic Sourdough (V)

£2.50

£2.95

£2.50

(V) Vegetarian       (VV) Vegan

Chorizo Pasta
Penne pasta in a creamy chorizo & garlic sauce. 
Add chicken for £3.50

£7.95



£5.50

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Where you see this symbol, gluten free options are available. 
If you follow a gluten-free diet, please make your server aware and we
will share these options with you. 

Vegan version (without feta) £5.95



Halloumi (V)

Avocado (VV)

Sausage

Hash brown (V)

Bacon

£2.00

£2.50Smoked salmon

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

SWEET TREATS

Each day we offer a selection of delicious,  fresh cakes
and bakes from local bakers.



Please ask your server for today's specials, or pop up

to the bar to have a look 




