

Toasted Teacake (V)

with butter

FOOD MENU

Twenty Sixten Coffee & Kitchen



ALL DAY BREAKFAST & BRUNCH



SANDWICHES



Gluten free bread available

served on white or brown bread with a dressed salad $\operatorname{\mathscr{C}}$ vegetable crisps

Twenty Sixteen Full Breakfast	£9.95
Hash brown, black pudding, roasted tomato,	
field mushroom, sausage, bacon, beans, your	
choice of egg and sourdough toast	
Twenty Sixteen Veggie Breakfast (V) 🛞	£9.25
Hash brown, field mushroom, roasted tomato, beans,	,,
veggie sausage, your choice of eggs, sourdough toast	
Eggs & bacon on toasted sourdough	£6.50
Fried, scrambled or poached	
Eggs Benedict	£7.65
Poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce on a	• •
toasted English muffin	
Eggs Florentine (V)	£7.65
Poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce	
on a toasted English muffin	
Eggs Royale	£8.50
Poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise	
sauce on a toasted English muffin	
Parmesan & Chorizo Hash	£9.50
with fried egg and homemade beans	
	£6.05
Avocado Smash & poached eggs or halloumi (V)	£0.95
with coriander, lime and chilli on toasted sourdough	
	C
Homemade Granola (V)	£4.95
with natural yoghurt, nuts & blueberries	
Homemade Porridge (V)	£4.50
with honey & blueberries	
Toasted Sourdough (V)	£2.50
with homemade strawberry jam	

Chicken, chorizo & red pepper mayo	£7.75
Home roasted honey & mustard ham, gem lettuce with wholegrain mustard mayo	£6.25
Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese & pickled cucumber	£8.50
Toasted BLT	£6.95
Toasted halloumi, tomato jam & gem lettuce (V)	£6.50



£3.50

BURGERS & SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

Twenty Sixteen Burger
Beef patty, onion crunch, pickled of

£10.95

Beef patty, onion crunch, pickled onions, chorizo jam, Monteray Jack cheese $\mathscr E$ bacon on a brioche bun, served with skin on fries

Chicken Burger
Breaded chicken, bacon, chipotle mayo and

Monteray Jack cheese on a brioche bun, served with skin on fries

Halloumi Burger (V) £10.65

Halloumi and courgette patty, gem lettuce, chilli jam and tomato on a brioche bun, served with skin on fries

Posh Fish Finger Sandwich £8.65

Homemade beer battered fish finger sandwich with tartare sauce and gem lettuce. Served with a dressed salad.



FOOD MENU





MAIN MEALS



LOADED FRIES

AMA.			
Pasta Arrabbiata (VV) Tagliatelle in a spiced tomato, garlic and basil sauce with spinach. Add chicken for £3.50	£7.50	Cheesy Fries (V) with Ranch dressing, chillies, spring onion & mixed peppers Bacon Fries Bacon, Ranch dressing, bacon mayo, chillies &	£5.25
Chorizo Pasta Penne pasta in a creamy chorizo & garlic sauce.	£7.95	spring onion. Vegan version available (VV)	
Add chicken for £3.50	C	Chip Shop Curry Fries (V) with chillies & spring onion	£4.95
Greek Style Salad (V) Feta, cucumber, tomato, olives, peppers & olive oil. Vegan version (without feta)	£7.95	Hunter's Chicken Fries with chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese, bacon, chillies spring onion	£7.50 s &
Home roasted ham, eggs & chips	£8.50	EXTRAS	
Home roasted honey & mustard ham served		Garlic Sourdough (V)	£2.50
with fried eggs and homemade chips		Homemade chips (V) 🕲	£2.95
Warm, spiced Moroccan Pearl Cous Cous (VV)	£6.50	Skin on fries (V) 🕲	£2.50
with peas, carrots, peppers, apricots and mint		Halloumi (V)	£1.50
Smoked Haddock Chowder 🛞	£7.95	Avocado (VV)	£2.00
served with toasted sourdough	·-(•))	Sausage	£1.50
Hamanada Caura afilha Da- (7)	£5.50	Hash brown (V)	£1.50
Homemade Soup of the Day (V) 🛞	,,,~	Racon	f2.00



served with bread & butter

SWEET TREATS



Smoked salmon

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£2.00

£2.50

Each day we offer a selection of delicious, fresh cakes and bakes from local bakers.

Please ask your server for today's specials, or pop up to the bar to have a look

(V) Vegetarian

(VV) Vegan

If you have any dietary requirements, please let us know and our servers can provide you with our allergen list.



Bacon

Please note, our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are used and stored.



Where you see this symbol, gluten free options are available. If you follow a gluten-free diet, please make your server aware and we will share these options with you.